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Kimpton Parish Council

RECEIPTS LIST

15 November 2023 (2023-2024)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 102 Christmas Market 19/10/2023 Unity Trust Bank Created by Crossley X  30.00  30.00Christmas Market Stall

 103 Allotment rents 20/10/2023 Unity Trust Bank Neil Yates E  73.51  73.51Allotment rent

 104 Christmas Market 24/10/2023 Unity Trust Bank Meltvan X  50.00  50.00Christmas Commercial Foodstand

 106 Christmas Market 01/11/2023 Unity Trust Bank Dan's Van X  50.00  50.00Christmas Commercial Foodstand

 107 Interest 02/11/2023 Unity Trust Bank CCLA X  205.86  205.86Interest

 105 Allotment rents 02/11/2023 Unity Trust Bank Gary Ewington E  63.00  63.00Allotment rent

 105 Allotment rents 02/11/2023 Unity Trust Bank Gary Ewington E -20.79 -20.79Allotment rent

 108 Christmas Market 08/11/2023 Unity Trust Bank Lauren's Melts X  30.00  30.00Christmas Market Stall

 110 Christmas Market 10/11/2023 Unity Trust Bank Emma  Niklaus X  30.00  30.00Christmas Market Stall

Total  511.58  511.58
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